

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5050 OF 2022

In
STAMP NO. OF

Maha. Agro Industries Devpt. Coop. Ltd.,PETITIONER
Mumbai Thr. Regional Manager, T. M.
Baharghare

V/S

Yogesh Shamrao ChawkeRESPONDENT

SAURAV PRASHANT RAJURKAR for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. W.
CHANDWANI J**

DATE : **24th March, 2026**

P.C. :

At the request of counsel for Petitioner s.o. 07/04/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)